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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3020 General Bill, By  House Labor, Commerce and Industry
     A Bill to amend Act 423 of 1986, relating to the South Carolina Coordinating Council for Economic Development, so as to
delete the required July 1, 1989 expiration date of the Council, and amend Section 1-20-50, relating to termination dates of
certain state agencies and their reauthorization, so as to include the Coordinating Council in the list of agencies with a June
30, 1991 termination date.
04/15/87 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1873
04/22/87 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 28, 1987 HJ-207
04/28/87 House Read second time HJ-2186
04/29/87 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2219
04/30/87 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-1617
04/30/87 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1618
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